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Home Care Services Price List 
 

Administration (Package Management Fees) Per Day 
 

Level 
 

Full Price 
 

Member Price 

Level 1 $2.43 $2.19 

Level 2 $4.29 $3.86 

Level 3 $9.43 $8.49 

Level 4 $14.21 $12.79 

 

Care Management Fees Per Day 
 

Level 
 

Full Price 
 

Member Price 

Level 1 $2.85 $2.56 

Level 2 $6.93 $6.24 

Level 3 $11.82 $10.64 

Level 4 $13.71 $12.34 

 

Basic Daily Care Fee Per Day 
 

Level 
 

Full Price 
 

Member Price 

Level 1 $0.00 $0.00 

Level 2 $0.00 $0.00 

Level 3 $0.00 $0.00 

Level 4 $0.00 $0.00 

 

Price for Personal Care Fee Per Hour 
 

Home Care Services 
 

Per Hour 
 

Member Price 

Weekday- 0600 to 1800 $64 $58 

Weeknight- 1800 to 0600 $73 $65 

Saturday $87 $78 

Sunday $111 $100 

Public Holiday $141 $127 

 

Price for Registered Nurse Per Hour 
 

Home Care Services 
 

Per Hour 
 

Member Price 

Weekday – 06:00 to 18:00 $98 $88 

Weeknight – 18:00 to 06:00 $119 $107 

Saturday $134 $121 

Sunday $154 $139 

Public Holiday $189 $170 
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Price for Cleaning and Household Tasks 
 

Home Care Services 
 

Per Hour 
 

Member Price 

Weekday - 0600 to 1800 $64 $58 

Weeknight - 18:00 to 06:00 $74 $67 

Saturday $92 $83 

Sunday $112 $101 

Public Holiday $141 $127 

 

Price for Light Gardening 
 

Home Care Services 
 

Per Hour 
 

Member Price 

Weekday - 0600 to 1800 $64 $58 

  

Price for Allied Health 
 

Home Care Services 
 

Per Hour 
 

Member Price 

Weekday - 0600 to 1800 $160 $100 

 

Price for In-Home respite Per Hour 
 

Home Care Services 
 

Per Hour 
 

Member Price 

Weekday - 0600 to 1800 $64 $58 

Weeknight - 1800 to 0600 $73 $65 

Saturday $87 $78 

Sunday $111 $100 

Public Holiday $141 $127 

 

 

Cancellation Fees 
Full-service cancellation fee applies if service cancelled on same day of 

service. 
No cancellation fee applies when services are cancelled 24hrs before 

the schedule service. 

Anthem Care DOES NOT CHARGE AN EXIT FEE 

 
Length of Service: By negotiation: e.g 30 min service 

Members: 15 min service 
 

Travel Costs: $1 per kilometre is applied if transport is needed for the service. 
 

“Member Price” refers to Horden Independent Living Residents 


